
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Eduardo Carpinteiro Albino 1669

José Carlos Figueiredo 1670

Pedro Filipe Morais 5465

Silvia Pereira Coutinho 5466

Nuno Serrano 1676

Alexandre Berardo 1679

Hugo Batista 4856

Ivo Miguel Tavares 4238

Rodolfo Serrano 3882

Andreia Serrano 4091

Carlos Silva 2196

António Serrão 4847

Nuno Marques 5471

Pedro Vaz Neto AP

Pedro Faria 4501

Carla Faria 4502

Sérgio Magno 4671

Ana Joaquim 4670

Emilien Le Borgne ICVL N°239456

Alexandre Stricher AP

Filipe Maia 1192

Tiago Caio 3758

João Gonçalves 4650

Pedro Condessa 4796

Diogo Rodrigues AP

João Azeiteiro 733

Henrique Sanchez 4565

Bruno Fonseca 4610

Paula Joaquim 4489

Sofia Escarigo 3809

Ana Faria 4481

Rita Nepomuceno 4749

Patricia Carreiro 4762

Paulo Rego 4742

Jorge Santos Silva 748

Helena Martins 4384

Luís Teixeira 244

Natércia Costa 245

Victor Júlio 5524

José Ribeiro AP

Victor Pratt 5481

Helena Pratt 5482

João Paulo Trindade Carreira AP

Nuno Alexandre Lavado Guilherme AP

António Miguel Fialho Cuco AP

David Manuel Mendes Barona Rodrigues AP

João Pedro Afonso AP

Marta Isabel Gonçalves Afonso AP

A Comissão Organizadora              14/11/2023Total Inscritos: 24
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11 Filipe Maia 1192 Polestar Polestar 2 17,8 79

24 António Miguel Fialho Cuco VW ID5

18 Patricia Carreiro 4762 DACIA SPRING Prolama Competicao 219515,2 25

7 Nuno Marques 5471 Toyota BZ4X 64

5 Rodolfo Serrano 3882 Tesla Model 3 Dual Motor Uve | Ecorally Team Azul 503361,7

1 Eduardo Carpinteiro Albino 1669 KIA NIRO EV Kia - Acp Electric - Prio 3576

3 Nuno Serrano 1676 KIA NIRO EV Kia - Acp Electric - Prio 357664,8

8 Pedro Faria 4501 Tesla Model 3 Uve | Ecorally Team Azul 503373,5

15 Henrique Sanchez 4565 MG MG4 Uve | Ecorally Team Verde 503417,1 61,7

17 Ana Faria 4481 Hyundai Kauai 15,7 39,2

2 Pedro Filipe Morais 5465 Hyundai IONIQ5 Uve | Ecorally Team Verde 503474

25 João Pedro Afonso Tesla  Y 14,8 75

10 Emilien Le Borgne ICVL N°239456 DACIA Spring Electric 65 Extreme 15,6 25

4 Hugo Batista 4856 Tesla X Uve | Ecorally Team Verde 503495

16 Paula Joaquim 4489 Tesla Model S 85D Uve | Ecorally Team Azul 503319,1 80,8

21 Victor Júlio 5524 VW Id3 Pralio Team 591116,6 58

9 Sérgio Magno 4671 Peugeot E-308 First Edition 12,7 54

22 Victor Pratt 5481 Tesla Model S Pralio Team 591117 95

13,4 82

6 Carlos Silva 2196 Polestar 2 Prolama Competicao 219579

MG Mavel R 17,1 61,7

23 João Paulo Trindade Carreira Tesla M3P

503416,2 37,9

14 Diogo Rodrigues Mercedes-Benz EQA 250 17,3

74

12 João Gonçalves 4650 BMW I3S Uve | Ecorally Team Verde

90,6

19 Jorge Santos Silva 748

Lic NºCW 100 KM CB

20 Luís Teixeira 244 Kia EV6 GT-Line RWD 20,6

E-Rally CA Alentejo Central Reguengos/ Mourão/ Redondo

Campeonato Portugal Novas Energias PRIO

18 a 19 de novembro de 2023
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